P040000 32149

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



02/19/04--01001--002 **87.50



Society

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: <u>Sun Auto Group</u>, Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for :

\$70.00 Filing Fee □ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$78.75	\$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
	& Certificate of
	Status
ADDITIONAL CO	DPY REQUIRED
	-

FROM: (Printed or typed) Carlos I EVErrit AUR Address 510 Hanama City FL 32401 City, State & Zip 850 - 319-7454 Daytime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)				
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:				-
Sun Auto Group IInc.				
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is: 510 EVENCIT AVE.	······	,		
Panama (ity, FL 32101 <u>ARTICLE III PURPOSE</u> The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	-		· · • • •	·
Vehicle sales and service				 .
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 0		• - •••	· · ·	. -
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional) The name(s), address(es) and title(s):		2	, ,	
Reymeni Gonzalez-312 West 16th st. Lin Carlos D. Miranda - 510 Everrit Ave Agran	nden, NV 011 Nality, FL 3	036- P 12401-Tr	resident	t
	nden, NV 01 Nality, FL 3	036- P 12401- Tr 27	resident Casuer	} ≠- - -
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	nden, NV 01 Nality, FL 3	036- P 12401- Tr 94 FEB	resident Casuer TALLAHAA	} ← - - -
	nden, NV 01 Nality, FL 3	036 - P 12401 - Tr 04 FEB 18 P	resident Casurr SECRETARY O TALLAHASSEE	·
<u>ARTICLE VI</u> <u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> The <u>name and Florida street address</u> of the registered agent is: Carlos D. Miranda 510 Everrit Ane Panama (Ity PL 3240]	nden, NV 01 Nality, FL 3	04 FEB 1	resider Easur SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORID	·
<u>ARTICLE VI</u> <u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> The <u>name and Florida street address</u> of the registered agent is: Carlos D. Miranda	nden, NV O'A Nality, FL 3	04 FEB 18 PM 2:	Cesider Esider SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The <u>name and Florida street address</u> of the registered agent is: Carlos D. Miranda 510 Everrit Awa Panama Uty PL 32401 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:	nden, NV 01 Na Lity, FL 3	04 FEB 18 PM 2:	resident Casurr Secretary of State TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The <u>name and Florida street address</u> of the registered agent is: Carlos D. Miranda 510 Everrit Awa Panama Uty PL 32401 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:	**************************************	04 FEB 18 PM 2: 20	FILED SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	
ARTICLE VIREGISTERED AGENTThe name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:Carlos D. Miranda510 Evernit AndPanama Uty FL 300ARTICLE VII INCORPORATORThe name and address of the Incorporator is:Carlos D. Miranda510 Evernit AndPanama Uty FL 300ARTICLE VII INCORPORATORThe name and address of the Incorporator is:Carlos D. Miranda510 Evernit And510 Evernit And <tr< td=""><td>**************************************</td><td>04 FEB 18 PM 2: 20</td><td>FILED SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA</td><td></td></tr<>	**************************************	04 FEB 18 PM 2: 20	FILED SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	
ARTICLE VIREGISTERED AGENTThe name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:Carlos D. Miranda510 Evernit AndPanama Uty FL 300ARTICLE VII INCORPORATORThe name and address of the Incorporator is:Carlos D. Miranda510 Evernit AndPanama Uty FL 300ARTICLE VII INCORPORATORThe name and address of the Incorporator is:Carlos D. Miranda510 Evernit And510 Evernit And <tr< td=""><td>**************************************</td><td>04 FEB 18 PM 2: 20</td><td>FILED SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA</td><td></td></tr<>	**************************************	04 FEB 18 PM 2: 20	FILED SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is: Carlos D. Miranda 510 Everrit Ave 910 Everrit Ave 911 Incorporator is: 912 Carlos D. Miranda 913 Everrit Ave 914 Everrit Ave 915 Miranda 916 Everrit Ave 917 Everrit Ave 918 Ave 919 Everrit Ave 910 Everrit Ave 910 Everrit Ave 911 Ave 912 Everrit Ave 913 Everrit Ave 914 Everrit Ave 915 Everrit Ave	**************************************	04 FEB 18 PM 2: 20	FILED SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	

_- · ·

ę